10
0
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 100
100
C
ab
le

146-523.34/35
146-522.35/36
20+10+5+1+Order CodeSWG (approx.)
Price Per Reel500g Reels
Ì Coated in self-fluxing polyurethane, con-
forming to BS4520 Grade 2 (now incorporat-
ed within BS6811 Section 1, Pt.3)
Ì Suitable for coil forming and prototyping
wire.
Warning: During the soldering process
the polyurethane coating can produce small
amounts of (T.D.I) toluene di-isocyanate. Fume
extraction may be required to ensure permitted
safety levels are not exceeded, ie 0.02 p.p.m.
Maximum continuous temperature +120°C
Suitable soldering temperature 400-480°C
4
Wire Wrapping Wire — Kynar and Tefzel
1/0.25mm (30 AWG) 1/0.40mm (26 AWG)
146-380.Blue146-386.Orange
146-381.Green146-383.Red
146-382.White146-384.Yellow146-385.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
Tefzel – 100m Reels
143-386.Blue143-389.Red
143-388.White143-390.Yellow143-391.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
Kynar – 500m Reels
143-379.Blue143-383Orange
150-078Violet143-378.Green143-380.Red
143-382.White143-384.Yellow143-381.Black
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
Kynar – 100m Reels
Ì Copper conductors are single silver plated, Kynar insulated, or tinned, Tefzel insu-
lated, the Tefzel being suitable for "cut, strip and wrap" wire wrapping guns.